MP Biomedicals, LLC
QBioGene

MP:
=

29525 Fountain Parkway
Solon, Ohio 44139

Product: High Saturated Fat Diet
Catalog No.: 960242
Lot No.: P1136

Formula: N/A

formula Weight: N/A
Purity: N/A

Physical Description: Pellet
Storage: +4°C

77777 Analysis

Components 10 KG
Composition:

Ingredient

Casein Purified High Nitrogen
DL-Methionine

Sucrose

Corn Starch

Coconut Oil Hydrogenated
Alphacel, Non-Nutritive Bulk

DL-[1-Tocopherol Powder (250 1U/gm)

AIN-76 Mineral Mix

Telephone: 440/337-1200
Toll Free: 800/854-0530

Certificate of Analysis

Amount
2000 gm
30 gm
3058 gm
2000 gm
2000 gm
500 gm
12 gm
400 gm

Plus MP Vitamin Diet Fortification Mixture 1.2 X Normal

Recommended Retest Date: 12/01/2015

ene/MP Biomedicals, LLC
Senior QC Chemist

Fax: 440/337-1180
web: www.mpbio.com
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