

 29525 Fountain Parkway
 Telephone: 440/337-1200
 Fax: 440/337-1180

 Solon, Ohio 44139
 Toll Free: 800/854-0530
 web: www.mpbio.com

## **Certificate of Analysis**

**Product:** High Saturated Fat Diet

Catalog No.: 960242 Lot No.: P1136

Formula: N/A

formula Weight: N/A

**Purity:** N/A

Physical Description: Pellet

Storage: +4°C

\_ \_ \_ <u>Analysis</u>

Components 10 KG

## Composition:

Ingredient	Amount
Casein Purified High Nitrogen	2000 gm
DL-Methionine	30 gm
Sucrose	3058 gm
Corn Starch	2000 gm
Coconut Oil Hydrogenated	2000 gm
Alphacel, Non-Nutritive Bulk	500 gm
DL-□-Tocopherol Powder (250 IU/gm)	12 gm
AIN-76 Mineral Mix	400 gm

Plus MP Vitamin Diet Fortification Mixture 1.2 X Normal

Recommended Retest Date: 12/01/2015

06/04/2015 - John Huang, PhD QBioGene/MP Biomedicals, LLC

Senior QC Chemist

MSDS available online at www.mpbio.com